CLUB KOKOMO ROADRUNNERS SCHOLARSHIP CRITERIA/APPLICATION

The purpose of the Club Kokomo Roadrunners scholarship is to recognize a senior in high school or an undergraduate college student who has enriched his/her life through running. The scholarship is to be applied to post-secondary expenses. The following criteria are guidelines to be considered as a recipient of the Club Kokomo Roadrunners Scholarship. The applicant shall be a(n):

- senior in high school who plans to continue his/her post-secondary education or present enrollee in college pursuing an undergraduate degree
- member of Club Kokomo Roadrunners prior to or at the time of application
- active participant on at least one of the following: high school cross country team as a senior in high school, collegiate runner, or CK points award age group qualifier in the previous year
- good citizen within his/her school and community

This application must be postmarked by May 1, 2007.

Send to: Club Kokomo Scholarship Committee c/o Lorene Sandifur 1607 W. Mulberry.
Kokomo, IN 46901

APPLICATION

Applicant's Name		GPA
Parent(s) Name	Home Phone #	
Address		
High School or College pr	resently attending	
Post-Secondary School(s)	of acceptance (if high school stude	ent)
Did you run on your high	school/collegiate cross country tea	m? Yes No
Cross Country Co	oach Name Coach Phone	Number
Club Kokomo Roadrunne	per explain why you should be consers scholarship? Students must include includes the student's GPA.	<u> -</u>
1 11	s will be invited to attend the Coyot committee members will also be pasted.	
Signature	Parent(s) Signature	Date